441-|P431-|P
Valve
J4V
J4V100
J4V200
J4V300
J4V400
5V

MVSD Series
Solenoid Valve
Ordering Code
Specification
E2 AC110V4260MVSD
Code 4:5 Way
-
260: 26 mm
300: 30 mm
600: 68 mm
- -
Stop Type
DC12V     DC24V
AC24V     50Hz/60Hz
AC110V   50Hz/60Hz
AC220V   50Hz/60Hz
AC380V   50Hz/60Hz
- W-
WiringStandard Voltage
LD:  Brown with light terminal
LD1:  White with light terminal
W:  Lead wire
Body Width
E1: Single coil
E2: Double coil